Spring 2018 ADVANCE REGISTRATION SCH

LDULE

Currently enrolled Graduate Students may register beginning November 6

SENIORS

90 hours completed
as of 8/21/17

Monday, November 6

JUNIORS

60 hours completed
as of 8/21/17

Tuesday, November 7
Wednesday, November 8

SOPHOMORES

30 hours completed
as of 8/21/17

Thursday, November 9
Friday, November 10
Monday, November 13

FRESHMEN

0-29 hours completed
as of 8/21/17

Tuesday, November 14
Wednesday, November 15
Thursday, November 16
Friday, November 17




